Attendees at NCCC46, Monday January 29, 2007

NAME


AFFILIATION


EMAIL

Wade French 
USDA-ARS
wfrench@ngirl.ars.usda.gov
Pat Porter
TAMU
p-porter@tamu.edu
Christian Nansen
TAMU
cnansen@ag.tamu.edu
Eileen Cullen
Univ. Wisconsin
cullen@entomology.wisc.edu
Lance Meinke
Univ. Nebraska
lmeinke1@unl.edu
Ken Ostlie
Univ. Minnesota
ostli001@umn.edu
Christian Krupke
Purdue University
ckrupke@purdue.edu
Larry Bledsoe
Purdue University
lbledsoe@purdue.edu
Joe Spencer
Illinois Nat. Hist. Survey
spencer1@uiuc.edu
Gerald Wilde
Kansas State Univ.
gwilde@ksu.edu
Tommy Sappington
USDA-ARS
tsapping@iastate.edu
Jocelyn Smith
Univ. of Guelph
jsmith@ridgetownc.uoguelph.ca
Ran Hammond
Ohio State Univ.
Hammond.5@osu.edu
Bruce Eisley
Ohio State Univ.
eisley.1@osu.edu
Elson Shields
Cornell Univ.
es28@cornell.edu
Mark Boetel
ND State Univ.
mark.boetel@ndsu.edu
Lisa Meihls
Missouri 
lnm2m9@mizzou.edu
Bruce Hibbard
USDA-ARS
hibbardb@missouri.edu
Brad McManus
SD State Univ
Bradley.mcmanus@sdstate.edu
Billy Fuller
SD State Univ.
billy.fuller@sdstate.edu
David Onstad
Univ. Illinois
onstad@uiuc.edu

Chuck Mason
Univ. Delaware
mason@udel.edu

